Honorable William E. McAnulty Jr.

10:9:1947 - 8252007

Shortridge High School

1975-1977
1977-1983
1960

19835-1993
1993-1998

Class of 1965

Judge, Juvenile Court, Louisville, Kentucky
Judge, District Court, Jefferson County, Kentucky
Secretary, Kentucky State Justice

Judge, Kentucky Circuit Court

Chief Judge, Kentucky Circuit Court

1998 -2006 Judge, Kentucky Court of Appeals
2006-2007 Justice, Kentucky Supreme Court



